Customer POD sxvn;r

(No GPS data is available)
SKYNET

I, JARROD JARROD, on behalf of
MAVERICK ENGINEERING on
Thursday 8 September 2016 at
10:29 received 7 wayhbills.

A0213000229331 with 1 parcel
FES1162498187 with 1 parcel
FES1162498231 with 1 parcel
FES1162498253 with 1 parcel
FES1162498254 with 1 parcel
FES1162498255 with 1 parcel
FES1162498259 with 1 parcel

Parcels:

PA0213000229331_0001, PFES1162498187_0001,
PFES1162498231_0001, PFES1162498253_0001,
PFES1162498254_0001, PFES1162498255_0001,
PFES1162498259_0001
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MAVERICK ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD
32 MANHATTAN ROAD

AIRPORT INDUSTRIA

7525

For all requests please indicate customer number and delivery note number

Delivery note

Customer number Delivery note number iOur Order number Festo con-ultant 1162498187
0017055663 1162498187 12170520228 Alan'Bailey
Date
07 September 2016
Description Part number Qty | Net price per unit
Item 0510 i
PUN-8X1,25-5W 159667 100 | 17,58 2AR No of pages
Plastic tubing 6 of 6
ftem 0520
1/8 - 0670 00 10 12064091 0 36,89 ZAR Contact Department
SILENCER BRONZE Sales Interaction Dept
Item 0530 . T *
MA-40 10-1/8-EN 6 115,10 ZAR
Pressurleogacge 162833 > > Phone ++27 (0) 86 00 33786
Fax  ++27 (0) 87 94 33786
ltem 0540 sales za@festo com
SOOF-M-FL-SM-C80-P 553557 1 1.822,92 ZAR
F hight barrier
Item 0550
SOOF-M-FL-SM-C120-P 553559 2 1.963,66 ZAR
F lght barrier
ltem 0560 L
QSs-1/2-10 190646 e 47,63 ZAR

Push-in fitting "

Backorder tem our order item number 0540 Esumated delivery
SOOF-M-FL-SM-C80-P 553557 - gty 1week 36
F light barrier o

Partial delivery
Number of packages 1
Total weight 17,159 KG

Your signature sigmifies that the goods were sold in accordance with our conditions of sale, whizh are printed on the reverse
side hereof

Interest at 2% per month will be charged on all overdue accounts
Goods may only be returred for credit by prior arrangement and are subject to handling charges unless due to supplier error

Recevedby 3 <P Eerd 09{/ O"TA [

Name e Date /
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MAVERICK ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD
32 MANHATTAN ROAD

AIRPORT INDUSTRIA

7525

For all requests please (ndicate customer number and delivery note numbe

Customer number

0017055663

Delivery note number

1162498187

Our Order number

2170520228

Festo cor sultant

Alan Bailey

8

Descripiion

Part number Qiy

Net price perunit

P/in connector
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

item 0410
Q55-10
Push b/head con

Item 0420
PAL-1/8-6
Supply manifold

Item 0430

VT-1/8

Hollow bolt
MULTIPLE DISTR P{PE

Item 0440

VT-1/8-A)-P

Hollow bolt
MULTIPLE DISTR PIPE

item 0450
PAL-5-1/4-2
Supply man:fold

item 0460

VT-1/4-2

Hollow bolt
MULTIPLE DISTR PIPE

Item 0470
HR-1/4-P
Mountng bracket

ltem 0480
u-3/8
Silencer

(tem 0490
D-1/41-3/8A
Reducing nipple

Item 0500
PUN-6X1-SW
Plastic tubing

153160 4

9767 1

8626 5

12633 1

9188 1

206147

8]

159503 2

2309 3

3581 4

159665

100

86,02 ZAR
. 595,37 ZAR

41,42 ZAR

94,56 ZAR

475,82 ZAR

66,78 ZAR

30,19 ZAR
145.97 ZAR
18,37 ZAR

12,17 ZAR

FESTO

Delivery note
1162498187

Date

07 September 2016

No of pages

S5of 6

Contacl Departrent

Sales Interaction Dept

Phone ++27 (0) 86 00 33786
Fax ++27 {0) 87 94 33786

sales za@festo com
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e FESTO

MAVERICK ENGINEERING (PTY) L.TD
32 MANHATTAN ROAD

AIRPORT INDUSTRIA

7525

for all requests please indicate customer number and delivery note number Dellvery note

Customer number Delivery note number Qur Order number Festo cor sultant 1162498187
0017055663 1162498187 2170520228 Alan Balley

Date

07 September 2016
Descriptior Part number Qiy Net price per unit
Push-in L-fit )

No of nages
Iten 0300 4 of 6
QST-6 153129 in 47,08 ZAR

Push-in t-conn

Con*act Departrent

I
tem 0310 Sales Interaction Dept

QST-10 153131 4y 81,19 ZAR
Push-in t-conn. -
Item 0320 Phone ++27 (0) 86 00 33786

QST-10-6 130614 g 75,25 ZAR Fax  ++27 (0) 87 94 33786
Push-in t-conn sales za@festo com

Item 0330

SGS-M16 8258 2 514,87 ZAR
Rod eye

item 0340

QS-1/4-8 153005 2 24,86 ZAR
Push-in fitting

Item 0350

SMBR-8-12 175093 g ' so0.852AR
Mounting kit

Item 0360 l. T

QSF-1/8-6-B 153023 4| 37,97 ZAR
Push-in fitting
ftem 0370

QSF-1/8-8-B 153025 2 44,60 ZAR
Push-in fitting

Item 0380
QSLF-1/4-6-B 153275 2 50,95 ZAR
Push-in L-fit

Item 0390

QSYL-3/8-10 153179 1 84,77 ZAR
Push-in Y-hit

Y-L CONNECTOR M-R

item 0400

Q5-10-8 153039 4 50,12 ZAR
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MAVERICK ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD
32 MANHATTAN ROAD
AIRPORT INDUSTRIA

7525

i
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For all requests please indicate customer number and delivery note number

Customer number

0017055663

! Delivery note number

| 1162498187

OQur Order number

2170520228

Festo consultant

Alan Bailey

Descripilon

Part number

Qy

Net price perunii

ftem 0190
QSMS-6
Push b/head con

Item 0200
QS-B-1/4-8
Push n fitting

ltem 0210
QSL-B-1/8-6
Push-in L-fit

ltem 0220
QSL-B-1/8-8
Push-in L-fit

tem 0230
QSL-B-1/4-8
Push-in L-fit

Item 0240
QSL-B-3/8-10
Push-in L-fit

Item 0250

QSLV2 1/4-8

Multi distrib
DISTRIBUTOR M-R-3L0OU

Item 0260

QSLV3-1/4-8

Multi distrib
DISTRIBUTOR M-R-4LQU

Item 0270

Q5Lv3-3/8-10

Multi distrib
DISTRIBUTOR M-R-4LOU

Item 0280
QSL-10
Push-in L-conn.

item 0290
QSML-M5-6

153377

132209

132216

132217

132220

132223

153215

153225

153228

153073

153335

12

10

51,92 ZAR
13,79 ZAR
17,31 ZAR
20,05 ZAR
20,83 ZAR
\ 30,81 ZAR

126,61 ZAR
178,39 ZAR

208,63 ZAR

53,57 ZAR

35,90 ZAR

FESTO

Delivery note
1162498187

Date

07 September 2016

No of pages

30f 6

Contact Departmen;

Sales Interaction Dept

Phone ++27 (0) 86 00 33786
Fax  ++27(0) 879433786

sales za@festo com



MAVERICK ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD
32 MANHATTAN ROAD

AIRPORT INDUSTRIA

7525

For all requests please indicale customer number and delivery note number
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Customer number Delivery note number

0017055663 1162498187

QOur Order number

2170520228

Festo consuliant

Alan Batley

Description

Part number

Qly

Net prece perunit

574334 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-0,3-M8D

Item 0090
SIM-M8-3GD-5-PU
Connecting line

Item 0100
SIM-M8-3WD-5-PU
Connecting line

Item 0110

K53-CK-6

Qu coupl.plug

QUICK RELEASE COUPL

Item 0120

KS3-CK-4

Qu coupl plug

QUICK RELEASE COUPL

Item 0130

KD3-1/8-A

Qu coupl socket
QUICK RELEASE COUP

Item 0140
GRLA-1/4-PK-6-B
1-way contr va!

Item 0150
GRLA-1/8-PK-4-B
1-way contr val

Item 0160
GRLA-1/8-QS5-6-RS-B
1-way contr val

Item 0170
GRLZ-1/8 QS-6-D
1-way contr val

Item 0180
GRE-1/8
Exh contr valve

159421

159423

3478

3326

2142

151174

151167

162965

193158

10351

20

12

278,69 ZAR

278,69 ZAR

37,64 ZAR

37,64 ZAR

125,78 ZAR

.o : 212,64 ZAR

191,41 ZAR

191,41 ZAR

149,95 ZAR

137,48 ZAR

FESTO

Delivery note
1162498187

Daw

07 September 2016

No of pages

2of 6

Contact Departmen;

Sales Interaction Dept
Phone ++27 (0) 86 00 33786
Fax  ++27 (0) 87 94 33786

sales za@festo com
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MAVERICK ENGINEERING (PTY) LTD

32 MANHATTAN ROAD
AIRPORT INDUSTRIA
7525

. * COPY *
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FESTO

1
i

For all requests please indicate customer number and delivery note numbaer

.

Customer number

0017055663

Delivery note number

1162498187

Our Order number

2170520228

Festo consultant

Alan Bailey

Shipping *ype
18 / Process 1

Packed by

Checker hy

Sales Office
1703 Cape Town

Time ’

14:01

| Your order 122595 LB5 8F1 of 25 08 2016

Description

Part number

Qty

Item 0010
0S1/4-8
OR gate

Item 0020
MFH-3-1/8
Solenoid valve

Item 0030
MSFG-24/42-50/60
Solenoid coil

Item 0040
VAD-ME-i-3/8
Vacuum gener

Item 0050
MSSD-E
Plug socket

Item 0060
SE-1/8-B
Quick exh val

Item 0070
SE-1/4-B
Quick exh val.

Item 0080

SME-8-5-LED-24

Prox sensor

Product Advisory-

The above product is in local phase
-out, Please consult with our sales
consultants regarding the much
improved alternatives and possible
technicai differences

The proposed alternative part no 1s

egar
7802
4527
35533
14098
9685

9686

150857

12

Net price per unit

L M T o

1 101,43 ZAR

Lt 174,95 ZAR
2 415,73 ZAR

28,43 ZAR

B 297,17 ZAR

431,60 ZAR

346,81 ZAR

LT " 420,14 ZAR

2

e 19

Delivery note
1162498187

Cate

07 September 2016

No of pages

1 of 6

Cecntact Department

Sales Interaction Dept
Phone ++27 {0)86 00 33786
fax ++27 (0) 87 94 33786

sales za@festo com

Peg No 1973700377687
VAT Reg No 435010:0G4

Directors

M- KIM Heckl * Cr Q) Schott
B ¢ wallace (Managing)
*German **Swiss

Regional Offices at

Bioemforten
Cape Town
Durban

East London
Pietermaritzburg
Port Elizabeth
Pretona
Veregniging

Festo (Pty ) Ltd.

Head Office, Johannesburg
22 - 26 Electron Ave Isando
P O Box 255, 1600
Republic of South Africa
Phone +27(0)11-971 5500
Fax+27(0)11-974-2157



